                   ENDOSTAPLER
INNOVATING
MINIMALLY INVASIVE
SURGERY WITH
S3 ENGINEERING
MADE IN USA
™
Superior staple lines Smooth articulation Multi-speed gear

Single-handed grasper
Quick, easy tissue grasping
for increased efficiency
Precise articulation
Freedom to articulate effortlessly
for a more controlled firing
Multi-speed gear
Reduced trigger pull force
for thicker tissue
Reload Type
Cartridge
Lengths
Product Codes Open Height
Closed
Height
Gray 30, 45mm AESR30G, AESR45G 2.0mm 0.75mm
White 30, 45, 60mm AESR30W, AESR45W, AESR60W 2.5mm 1.0mm
Orange 30, 45, 60mm AESR30R, AESR45R, AESR60R 3.25mm 1.5mm
Purple 30, 45, 60mm AESR30P, AESR45P, AESR60P 4.0mm 1.8mm
Black 60mm AESR60B 5.0mm 2.2mm
Gray Curved Tip 30, 45mm ASR30GC, AESC45G 2.0mm 0.75mm
White Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30WC, AESC45W, AESC60W 2.5mm 1.0mm
Orange Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30RC, AESC45R, AESC60R 3.25mm 1.5mm
Purple Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30PC, AESC45P, AESC60P 4.0mm 1.8mm
White Short Tip 60mm ASR60WS 2.5mm 1.0mm
Orange Short Tip 60mm ASR60RS 3.25mm 1.5mm
Purple Short Tip 60mm ASR60PS 4.0mm 1.8mm
Handle Type Shaft Length
Product
Code
Short 60mm AESH060
Medium 160mm AESH160
Long 260mm AESH260
© 2021 Lexington Medical, Inc. The third-party trademarks used herein are trademarks of their respective owners.
Always refer to the instructions for use for the most recent information. Document control MC-010920 Rev D.
The AEON™ Endostapler is a
significantly drier alternative to the